
 

Location  Date Time 

Springfield Regional Thursday 1/3/2019 5PM 

Grandview Medical Center Monday 1/7/2019 6 PM 

Atrium Medical Center Monday 1/7/2019 6 PM 

Miami Valley Hospital South Tuesday 1/8/2019 8 AM 

Wilson Health Tuesday 1/8/2019 7PM 

Miami Valley Hospital South Wednesday 1/9/2019 8 AM 

Grandview Medical Center Wednesday 1/9/2019 10 AM 

Preble Co Emergency Center Wednesday 1/9/2019 7 PM 

Miami Valley Hospital Thursday 1/10/2019 8 AM 

Atrium Medical Center Friday 1/11/2019 9 AM 

Miami Valley Hospital North Monday 1/14/2019 1 PM 

Preble Co Emergency Center Monday 1/14/2019 6 PM 

Upper Valley Medical Center Tuesday 1/15/2019 6:30 PM 

Soin Medical Center Wednesday 1/16/2019 9 AM 

Wayne Healthcare Wednesday 1/16/2019 6:30 PM 

Miami Valley Hospital Friday 1/18/2019 1PM 

Greene Memorial Hospital Monday 1/21/2019 6 PM 

Wayne Healthcare Tuesday 1/22/2019 6:30 PM 

Soin Medical Center Wednesday 1/23/2019 9 AM 

Miami Valley Hospital North Wednesday 1/23/2019 5 PM 

Austin Emergency Center Wednesday 1/23/2019 6 PM 

Miami Valley Hospital Saturday 1/26/2019 8AM 

Kettering Medical Center Tuesday 1/29/2019 9 AM 

Greene Memorial Hospital Tuesday 1/29/2019 9 AM 

Springfield Regional Tuesday 1/29/2019 10 AM 

Kettering Medical Center Wednesday 1/30/2019 9 AM 

Jamestown Emergency Center Wednesday 1/30/2019 6 PM 

Wilson Health Wednesday 1/30/2019 7 PM 

 

2019 Skills Evaluator Sessions will be beginning in January. Every person that wishes to be a 

Skills Evaluator must attend a session this year, even if they attended a session last year. 

Please use the following link to register for a session: 

https://goo.gl/forms/n7x3pqvyVUmoNyo53 

The recommendation form must be completed and signed by the department Chief and 

Medical Director. 

Thanks, 

GMVEMSC Education Committee 

https://goo.gl/forms/n7x3pqvyVUmoNyo53

